

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053838

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

Medicine Lodge KS
07/26/2012

DATE <u>07/29/2012</u>	SEC. <u>18</u>	TWP. <u>34s</u>	RANGE <u>18w</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE <u>Hoffman Family Trust</u>	WELL # <u>1-18H</u>	LOCATION <u>Battercreek KS, 2 South to Rd</u>			COUNTY <u>Corniche</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)		<u>V, 1/2 East, North Into</u>			<u>1.01</u>	<u>6.3</u>	

CONTRACTOR Patterson 421 OWNER Tug Hill Operatin

TYPE OF JOB <u>Surface</u>	CEMENT
HOLE SIZE <u>12 1/4</u>	AMOUNT ORDERED <u>2000x Class A + 3% cc +</u>
CASING SIZE <u>9 5/8</u>	<u>2% sms + 2% Gyproseal + 1/2 # Floreal, 450 3x</u>
TUBING SIZE	<u>Class A + 2% cc</u>
DRILL PIPE	
TOOL	
PRES. MAX	COMMON <u>650 5x @ 16.25 10,562.50</u>
MEAS. LINE	POZMIX
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. <u>42.65</u>	GEL
PERFS.	CHLORIDE
DISPLACEMENT <u>58 1/2 w/ Fresh H2O</u>	ASC

EQUIPMENT		<u>Gyproseal 4 3x @ 34.20 136.80</u>
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER <u>Sam Thirnich 1</u>		<u>SMS 376 @ 3.00 1128.00</u>
#548/545 HELPER <u>Eddie Piper/Purnbach 1</u>		<u>Floreal 30 @ 2.70 135.00</u>
BULK TRUCK		
#471/ - DRIVER <u>Scott Priddy & 2</u>		
BULK TRUCK		
#381/250 DRIVER <u>Troy Lenz 3</u>		
	HANDLING <u>686 @ 2.10 1440.60</u>	
	MILEAGE <u>31.66/35 @ 2.35 2604.03</u>	
		TOTAL <u>16,006.93</u>

REMARKS:
Did not circ cement

Used lin to top off w/ 300 5x Class A + 2% cc

CHARGE TO: Tug Hill Operating
STREET _____
CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Jim Quisenberry
SIGNATURE Jim Quisenberry AFE: 12-D108
code: 830.18

SERVICE	
DEPTH OF JOB <u>799.27</u>	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE <u>1625.00</u>	
EXTRA FOOTAGE <u>499 @ .95 474.05</u>	
MILEAGE <u>35 @ 7.00 245.00</u>	
MANIFOLD <u>Head Rental @ 200.00</u>	
<u>Light Vehicle 35 @ 4.00 140.00</u>	
<u>18 Hrs Waiting Time @ 100.00 N/C</u>	
	TOTAL <u>\$2,184.05</u>

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT	
<u>9 5/8</u>	
<u>1- Top Rubber plug @ 158.00</u>	
	TOTAL <u>158.00</u>

SALES TAX (If Any) 763.57
TOTAL CHARGES \$18,348.98
DISCOUNT 35% 6422.14 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
Net \$ 11,926.84 (NR)